005556

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 1 2051109618

*ABHANG ARTI CHANDRAKANT Mother : SHARDA
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005557  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 3 2051109620
ALOK KUMAR Mother : SURAJMANI DEVI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



005558

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 4 2051109621

AMIT KUMAR SINGH Mother : SARO]
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005559 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 5 2051109622
ANIL CHANDRAKANT MALI Mother : SUDHA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005560 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 6 2051109623

*AUTI CHHAYA BHASKAR Mother : ALKA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005561  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 8 2051109635
*AWACHAR MONIKA TRYMBAK Mother : KAWERI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



005562

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 9 2051109666

*BANGERA KSHAMA RAMANAND Mother : VIJAYA
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005563 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 10 2051109624
BARDE SAGAR DIGAMBAR Mother : VRUNDA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005564 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 11 2051109625
*BHAISARE AARTI MANOHER Mother : MAYA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005565 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 12 2051109626
BHISE VIVEK SAHEBRAO Mother : PADMAVATI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005566  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 13 2051109659
BRAJESH NANDAN Mother :

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005567  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 14 2051109639
CHAVAN PRAMOD VASANT Mother : VASANTI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



005568

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 16 2051109627

GARBHE SANKET SANJAY Mother : SHAILAJA
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005569  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 17 2051109655
GORE RUSHIKESH HANMANT Mother

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI.COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005570 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 18 2051109642
HUNDLEKAR ROHAN VILAS Mother : VEENA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005571  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 20 2051109664
JADHAV SHASHIKANT KUNDAN Mother : SANGITA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



005572

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 21 2051109630

JAGDISH MANGAL LAROKAR Mother : MALTI
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005573 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 22 2051109631
KAMLESH NILKANTH THAKARE Mother : TARABAI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



005574

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 23 2051109632

KARALE LIMBRAJ SAMBHAJI Mother : DWARKABAI
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005575 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 24 2051109633
LIJO PHILIP V Mother : LISSY

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (106)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005576  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 25 2051109634

*LOYA PINAL NANDKISHOR Mother : LEELA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005577  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 26 2051109654
MANAL ARUN KACHARU Mother : TARABAI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



005578

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 27 2051109636

NIMKARDE RAHUL NARAYAN Mother : KAMAL
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005579  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 28 2051109661
PANKAJ SINGH Mother : SAKUNTI DEVI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



005580

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 30 2051109637

PATIL KIRAN DADA Mother : SUVERNA
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005581 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 31 2051109651
*PATIL VIJAYALAKSHMI PRATAP Mother : PRATIBHA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



005582

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 32 2051109638

PHARALE SHRIDHAR NINGAPPA Mother : SHARADA
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005583 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 33 2051109640
*PUNDE SANGITA ANANDA Mother : SEETABAI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



005584

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 34 2051109641

RAKESH KRUSHNAJI KHANDAIT Mother : RADHIKA
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005585 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 36 2051109643
*ROKADE PRIYA PADMAKAR Mother : CHHAYA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50



005586

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 37 2051109644

SATFEE KUTUBUDDIN HOSHIYAR Mother :
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005587 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 38 2051109646
SAROJ KUMAR SINGH JL SINGH Mother

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI.COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



005588

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 39 2051109629

SATENDRA KUMAR GOSAI Mother : SUNAINA DEVI
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005589 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 40 2051109645
*SATRALKAR SALOMI CHARLES Mother : SUNANDA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005590 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 41 2051109628
*SHITOLE GOURI UTTAMRAO Mother : KALPANA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005591 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 42 2051109658
SINDALKAR AKASH VILAS Mother : SHARDA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



005592

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 43 2051109647

*SINGH BEENA RAJARAM Mother : GAYATRI
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005593 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 44 2051109653
SONAWANE NITESH PRAKASHRAO Mother : LATABAI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005594  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 45 2051109648

*SONI PINAL GOVINDPRASAD Mother : SANGITA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005595 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 46 2051109668
SUMIT KUMAR PATHAK Mother : KUMARI INDU

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



005596

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 47 2051109649

SUMIT SURENDRA PUTANPARNPIL Mother : SUDHA
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005597 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 48 2051109650
*TORADMAL VARSHA MAHADEO Mother : SULOCHNA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



005598

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 49 2051109660

VIKAS JAYRAM RATHOD Mother : JANABAI
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
005599 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 50 2051109662
WADEKAR NITESH SOMESHWAR Mother : GODAVARI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

005600 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 51 2051109652

YADAV RAJKUMAR DAFEDAR SINGH Mother : SUNITA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020080 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 93 2051007770
ADMANE NAVALJEET NANDKISHOR Mother : SARALA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

ITT

(101)
(104)
(202)
(204)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(333)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020081 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 95 2050806241

SYED WASIMUDDIN KALEEMUDDIN Mother : SAMEENA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020082 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 94 2050901868
*PATIL SARIKA SHANTILAL Mother : VIMAL

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

IIT

(104)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(323)
(324)
(325)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026610 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 53 2051007771
*AGRAWAL PRIYA ARUN Mother : SHOBHA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026611  BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 54 2051007781
ANJNEYA GAUR Mother : MRIDULA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026612 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 59 2051007833
CHOUDHARY PRAFUL CHITTRANIJAN Mother : MEENA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026613 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 98 2050806203
DESHMUKH VILAS JEEVANRAO Mother : KAMAL

YEAR/SEM

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

DATE TIME

I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026614 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 104 2050806222
KONDE PRAFULL SURESHRAO Mother : SHAILA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026615 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 65 2051007785
MAHADULE TINKU TIKARAMJI Mother : VINA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026616  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 66 2051007789
MANDAL SATYAJEET SHANKAR Mother : BASANTI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026618  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 70 2051007796
NISHANT KUMAR MISHRA Mother : JANAKI DEVI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(A) SERVICES MARKETING

(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026619  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 74 2051007818

PARWE SUSHIL BABANRAO Mother : KOKILABAI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026620 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 78 2051007831
PATHAK SARANG SUDHAKARRAO Mother : NIRMALA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

II

IIT

Iv

(202)
(204)
(302)
(305)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026621  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 81 2051007834
SADAWARTI YOGESH VASANTA Mother : TARA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026622 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 82 2051007783
SANDEEP KUMAR Mother : SANTOSH DEVI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026623 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 112 2050901881
SHEIKH RAHIL KHALTIL Mother : NAIMA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026624  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 116 2050901893
TOTADE GAURAV BHAYYAJI Mother : SHASHIKALA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026625 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 96 2050901804

BAFNA RAHUL PANNALAL Mother : SANGITA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026626  BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 55 2051007772
BARBATE SACHIN RAMAJI Mother : GANGABAI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026627  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 57 2050901820

BODKE MAHENDRA BABAN Mother : KALAVATI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026628  BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 58 2051007776
CHAVAN KIRAN KASHINATH Mother : CHHAYA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026629  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 99 2050806206

DHOLE YADNESH RAJENDRA Mother : SUREKHA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026630 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 60 2051007778
DOSHI SAHIL SUKUMAR Mother : MADHURI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026631  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 61 2051007780
*GANDHI SHWETA DHANRAJ Mother : JYOTI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026632 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 100 2050901826
GHOGARE NILESH DATTATRAYA Mother : MANGAL

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
II (202)
ITTI (308)
(309)
Iv (401)
(402)

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026633 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 62 2051007775

HITEN CHAUHAN Mother : KAVITA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026634  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 106 2050901846
KUREKAR ASHISH ANIL Mother : USHA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026635 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 107 2050806226
LAKHE SACHIN RAMESH Mother : SULOCHANA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026636  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 68 2051007798
MORE KARANSINH AVINASHRAO Mother : MANGALBAI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026637  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 69 2051007800

NATIR RAJESH RAJASHEKARAN Mother : JAYASHREE

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026638  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 71 2051007803
OSWAL MITESH CHANDULAL Mother : MOHINI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026639  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 73 2051007810

*PAL SHIVANI VIJAY SINGH Mother : GITA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026640 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 76 2051007829
PATEL MOHSIN SHABBIR Mother : BABY SAIRA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026641  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 77 2051007830

PATEL WASIMODIN RIYAJUDIN Mother : HURBANU

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026642 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 80 2051007777
RAHUL CHOUDHARY Mother : MITHLESH

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026643 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 110 2050901873
RAJAN PRAKASH VIJAY Mother : SELVI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026644  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 83 2051007835
SHILWANT ROHAN GOVARDHAN Mother : UMA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026645 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 113 2050806249
SHRISHRIMAL MITESH LAXMICHAND Mother : KUSUM

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026646  BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 87 2051007838
THAKUR CHANDAN NARENDRASINGH Mother : MAYA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026647 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 89 2051007836
UPENDRA SOLANKIT Mother : SEEMA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026648  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 91 2051007842
YASWANT KUMAR YADAV Mother : JIMNI DEVI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



026649

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 75 2051007825

*PATANKAR SAYALI SANJAY Mother : SEEMA
(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026650 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 86 2051007837
TALELE MILIND GIRADHAR Mother

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI.COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026651  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 97 2050901808
BARBHAI AJINKYA TULSIDAS Mother : ASHA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026652 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 56 2051007774
BHUJBAL ANIKET DNYANOBA Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026653 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 102 2050901836
*JAGTAP SHRADDHA GULABRAO Mother : MAHANANDA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026654  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 103 2050806213
*KADEKAR JANHAVI SANJAY Mother : JAYSHREE

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026655 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 63 2051007784

KUMAR SRIPATI Mother : VEENA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026656  BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 64 2051007812
KUSHAL PALIWAL Mother : SHASHI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026657 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 67 2051007792
MANISH KUNAL Mother : URMILA DEVI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026658  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 72 2051007804
*OZA KOMAL LAXMIKANT Mother : CHHAYA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026659  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 79 2051007832

PATIL NILESH RAMESHRAO Mother :

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026660  BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 111 2050901878
*SASE SAVITA PARAJI Mother : SUSHILA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026661 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 84 2051007782
*SHWETA KALRA Mother : SANTOSH

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026662 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 85 2051007840
*SRUTHI VIDHU Mother : KANAKAM

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026663 BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 114 2050901890
SUTAR SHYAM UTTAM Mother : JIJABAI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
026664  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 88 2051007839
UPADHYAY SAURABH KIRITBHAI Mother : JYOTIBEN

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026665 BATCH: 054  SR. NO: 90 2051007841
YADAV SACHIN SHIVRAM Mother : SHOBHA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

026666  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 92 2051007843
ZANZANE AVINASH VISHNU Mother : SHOBHA

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
026667  BATCH: 054 SR. NO: 115 2050901891
TAMBE VIJAY KISAN Mother : TARABAI

(1075) G.H.RAISONI E & M FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEEERING
(1059) G.H.RAISONI INST. OF MGT., WAGHOLI, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

APR/MAY 2012



